
St. Francis Of Assisi Parish
Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in July 2024 From Mon 07/01/2024 To Sun 07/07/2024

Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Lector GreeterMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/06/2024 Cacacho,Isaac Fillion,William Ling,Debbie Harlach,Christine

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/06/2024 Young,David Chambers,Patricia

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/06/2024 Cacacho,Maria

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/06/2024 DeMarco,Jean

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/07/2024 Beck,Cyndi Olivieri,Thomas Woods,Norbert

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/07/2024 Woods,Susanne Robinson,Barbara

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/07/2024 Woods,Kathy

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/07/2024 Benedict,Bill

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/07/2024 Newman,Candace Carroll,Kathleen Young,Susan Dawidzik,Jean

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/07/2024 Newman,Cameron Kramer,Susan Weppner,Sheryl

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/07/2024 Gorczca,Carolyn

Second Week in July 2024 From Mon 07/08/2024 To Sun 07/14/2024

Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Lector GreeterMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/13/2024 Zagorski,June Shultz,Diane Harlach,Randolph

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/13/2024 Chmura,Michael Harlach,Christine

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/13/2024 Clark,Cynthia

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/13/2024 Clark,Christopher

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/14/2024 Backus,Rose Hunter,Linda Robinson,Barbara

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/14/2024 Woods,Kathy Woods,Norbert

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/14/2024 Olivieri,Thomas

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/14/2024 White,Linda

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/14/2024 Gorcica,Michele Dziekan,Kathy Weppner,Sheryl

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/14/2024 Weppner,Sheila Dawidzik,Jean

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/14/2024 Gorman,James

Third Week in July 2024 From Mon 07/15/2024 To Sun 07/21/2024

Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Lector GreeterMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/20/2024 Cacacho,Isaac Beil,Trudy Granica,Elaine Chambers,Patricia

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/20/2024 Beil,Harold Harlach,Christine

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/20/2024 Ling,Debbie

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/20/2024 Young,David

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/21/2024 McDonald,Kathleen Benedict,Bill Robinson,Barbara

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/21/2024 Ott,Larry Woods,Norbert

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/21/2024 Backus,Rose

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/21/2024 Beck,Cyndi
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St. Francis Of Assisi Parish
Schedule Basic Listing

Third Week in July 2024 From Mon 07/15/2024 To Sun 07/21/2024

Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Lector GreeterMass Name & Date Celebration

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/21/2024 Jancewicz,Sarah Syracuse,Paul Carroll,Kathleen Jancewicz,James

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/21/2024 Kramer,Susan Dawidzik,Jean

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/21/2024 Gorcica,Michele

Fourth Week in July 2024 From Mon 07/22/2024 To Sun 07/28/2024

Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Lector GreeterMass Name & Date Celebration

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/27/2024 DeMarco,Jean Granica,Elaine Harlach,Randolph

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/27/2024 Fillion,William Harlach,Christine

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/27/2024 Young,David

Saturday 4:00 PM on Sat 07/27/2024 Chmura,Michael

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/28/2024 White,Linda Syracuse,Paul Robinson,Barbara

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/28/2024 Ott,Larry Woods,Norbert

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/28/2024 Woods,Susanne

Sunday 8:30 AM on Sun 07/28/2024 Benedict,Bill

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/28/2024 Gorczca,Carolyn Zahradnik,Diane Weppner,Sheryl

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/28/2024 Kramer,Susan Dawidzik,Jean

Sunday 6:00 PM on Sun 07/28/2024 Weppner,Sheila
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